
STJW Christmas Schedule
Christmas Eve

Thurs., Dec. 24, 2020

3pm Bilingual

6pm English / 10pm English

Christmas Day

Fri., Dec. 25, 2020

9am Italian / 11am English

1pm English / 3pm English

New Year's Eve

Thurs., Dec. 31, 2020

5pm Bilingual 

New Year's Day
Fri., Jan. 1, 2021

9am Italian / 11am English
1pm English /  3pm English

The office will be closed 
Dec. 24 to 29, 2020 and Jan. 1 to 5, 2021

Office open Dec. 30 - 10am to 4pm & Dec. 31 - 10am to 2pm

The church will be closed Dec. 28 & 29, 2020



STJW Christmas Novena Schedule

DAY 1 - Wed., Dec. 16, 2020 at 6:30pm

DAY 2 - Thurs., Dec. 17, 2020 at 6:30pm

DAY 3 - Fri., Dec. 18, 2020 at 6:30pm

DAY 4 - Sat., Dec. 19, 2020 at 4:30pm

DAY 5 - Sun., Dec, 20, 2020 at 12:30pm

DAY 6 - Mon., Dec. 21, 2020 at 6:30pm

DAY 7 - Tues., Dec. 22, 2020 at 6:30pm

DAY 8 - Wed., Dec. 23, 2020 at 6:30pm

DAY 9 - Thurs., Dec. 24, 2020 at 2:30pm
NOTE: During the time of the Christmas Novena,  

 the 8am weekday mass will be moved to 7pm.


